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Wednesday, Oct 14 Thursday, Oct 15 Friday, Oct 16

Northview School West Iredell Middle School South Iredell High School
American Renaissance (6-8th)

Wednesday, Oct 21 Thursday, Oct 22 Friday, Oct 23

North Iredell Middle School West Iredell High School Statesville High School
Pressly School (6th-12th) Crossroads Early College

Wednesday, Oct 28 Thursday, Oct 29 Friday, Oct 30

Troutman Middle School East Iredell Middle School North Iredell High School
Third Creek Middle School (SMS) Agricultural and Science Early College (ASEC

Tuesday, Oct 27

My school is not listed above (ie: SCS, ICA, Liberty Prep, Home School etc.)
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